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Passenger Tariff, Colorado PUC No. 2

1st Revised Page 16

Cancels

Original Title Page 16

Ace Express Coaches, LLC
Time Schedule No. 2
Walmart

7800 Smith Road

Denver, Co

Depart



Depart



Depart

Walmart


Johnny Z


Isle of Capri

7800 Smith Road

132 Lawrence Street

401 Main Street

Denver, CO


Central City, CO

Black Hawk, CO

(D)  Service discontinued

Advice Letter No. 





Effective:                 

Decision No. 

Passenger Tariff, Colorado PUC No. 2

Original Title Page 18
Ace Express Coaches, LLC

Time Schedule No. 2

5200 Smith Road

Denver, Co

Depart



Depart



Depart





Johnny Z’s


Isle of Capri

5200 Smith Road

132 Lawrence Street

401 Main Street

Denver, CO


Central City, CO

Black Hawk, CO

450AM



610AM



620AM

550AM



730AM



740AM

750AM



930AM



940AM

950AM



1130AM


1140AM

1150AM


130PM



140PM


150PM



330PM



340PM

350PM



530PM



540PM

550PM



730PM



740PM

750PM



930PM



940PM

950PM



1130PM


1140PM

1150PM


130AM



140AM

150AM



230AM



240AM

Advice Letter No. 





Effective:                 
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